SUNSHINE CLUB CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE MONTH OF December 2018 Telephone: 250-720-2505

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Sunshine Club Office

December 1 — 17
December 18 - 20
Dec21-Jan 1l

January 2

HOLIDAY Hours

Regular Hours

Office Closed

Regular Hours

9:00 — 12:00 pm

Christmas Luncheon

Wednesday, December 5
12:30 pm at Echo Centre

Afternoon Christmas Party
Wednesday, December 12
1:30 pm at Echo Centre

Christmas Raffle

Our Christmas Raffle has now begun.
There will be twoe winners.
The first name drawn will win a $100 bill,
the second name drawn will win $50!

Tickets are $2 each and are available in
the Sunshine Club office.

el

Merry Christmas

Happy New Year

Merry Christmas

Seasons Créetings

9:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
7:00 pm

Woodworking

Beginner Tai Chi

Tai Chi

Table Games

Friendly Phone Meeting
Autoharp

Painters

Crib Tournament
Pickleball

January Newsletter Information Due

December 1

8:45 am Table Tennis
9:00 am
9:00 am Pool/Billiards
9:00 am Woodworking
9:00 am Floor Curling
10:00 am Pottery
11:00 am Limber Up
1:15 pm Carpet Bowling
1:45 pm Line Dancing
6:30 pm Bridge
11:00 am Limber Up
*Fancy Socks Day

Hobbies & Crafty Wools

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm

Reminder: NO LIGHT LUNCH TODAY

Stamp Crafts

Pickleball

Tai Chi

Quilting

Easy Riders Bikers
Table Games

Scottish Country Dancing
Sunshine Garden Club
SC Christmas Luncheon
Afternoon Bridge

Table Tennis

9:30 am Spanish

9:30 am Woodworking
10:00 am Mah Jong

9:00 am Floor Curling
10:00 am Strummers
11:00 am Limber Up

1:15 pm Carpet Bowling

1:30 pm Clogging

1:30 pm Computer Lessons

9:00 am Pool/Billiards

9:00 am Pickleball

9:30 am Spanish

9:30 am Shimmy Sisters

9:30 am Digital Photography
10:00 am Table Tennis
10:00 am Table Games
10:00 am Ukulele
10:00 am Pottery
11:30 am Beginner Ukulele
12:30 pm Carpet Bowling
12:30 pm Whist

1:00 pm Happy Trails Bicycle Group
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10 11 12 13 14
9:00 am Beginner Tai Chi 8:45 am Table Tennis 9:00 am Pickleball 9:30 am Spanish 9:00 am Pool/Billiards
9:45 am Tai Chi 9:00 am Newsletter Collating 9:15am Tai Chi 10:00 am Mah Jong 9:00 am Pickleball
10:00 am Autoharp 9:00 am Hobbies & Crafty Wools 10:00 am Quilting 9:00 am Floor Curling 9:30 am Spanish
12:30 pm Crib Tournament 9:00 am Pool/Billiards 10:00 am Easy Riders Bikers 10:00 am Strummers 9:30 am Shimmy Sisters
7:00 pm Pickleball 9:00 am Floor Curling 11:00 am Sunshine Garden Club 11:00 am Limber Up 10:00 am Table Tennis
10:00 am Pottery 1:00 pm Afternoon Bridge 1:15pm  Carpet Bowling 10:00 am Pottery
11:00 am Limber Up 1:30 pm Afternoon Christmas Party 1:30 pm Computer Lessons 11:30 am Beginner Ukulele
1:15 pm Carpet Bowling 7:00 pm Table Tennis 12:30 pm  Carpet Bowling
1:45 pm Line Dancing 12:30 pm Whist
6:30 pm Bridge Reminder: NO LIGHT LUNCH TODAY 3%%,: :%?: 1:00 pm Happy Trails Bicycle Group
% ; % Last Day of Light Lunch Service -7%"
Starts again January 7 %
18 19 20 21
9:00 am Beginner Tai Chi 8:45 am Table Tennis 9:00 am Floor Curling
9:45am Tai Chi 9:00 am Hobbies & Crafty Wools 9:00 am Pickleball 11:00 am Limber Up 9:00 am Pool/Billiards
10:00 am Autoharp 9:00 am Pool/Billiards 9:15am Tai Chi 1:15 pm Carpet Bowling 9:00 am Pickleball
12:30 pm Crib Tournament 9:00 am Floor Curling 1:00 pm Afternoon Bridge 9:30 am Spanish
7:00 pm Pickleball 10:00 am Pottery 7:00 pm Table Tennis 10:00 am Table Tennis
11:00 am Limber Up 12:30 pm Carpet Bowling
1:15 pm Carpet Bowling
6:30 pm Bridge
: : Sunshine Club Office Open
Sunshine Club Office Open Sunshine Club Office Open Stgllggme Clluzt.Jo(gfflce Of)en 9:00 am— 12:00 pm onl|3y Sunshine Club Office Closed
Regu|ar Hours 9:00 am-12:00 pm only : am-— ' pm only
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